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ANGLOPHONE SOUTH SCHOOL DISTRICT









PARENT SCHOOL SUPPORT COMMITTEE MEMBERS [2019-2020]



SCHOOL NAME:   River Valley Middle School
Note:    Please ensure that ALL columns are completed.  Thank you.
	NAME OF PSSC MEMBER:
	DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER:
	E-MAIL ADDRESS:
	YEAR ELECTED and

LENGTH OF TERM:
	INDICATE CATEGORY OF MEMBERSHIP:

(P) Parent

(C)Community Member
(T) Teacher 

(S) Student
	Indicate Chair-person 

by a checkmark

(()

	Chaisson, Kim
	721-3873
	Kimberley.Chaisson@horizonnb.ca
	2019-2022
	P
	

	Clawson, Christa
	738-8133


	Christa.Clawson@xerox.com
	2019-2022
	P
	

	Coffin-Prowse, Maggie
	738-3325

333-3414
	mcp@unb.ca

	2018-2021
	P
	

	Coleman, Donna
	738-3264
647-1672
	donnacoleman7@me.com

	2014-2020
	P
	

	Doyle, Jennifer
	333-5712
	Jennifereidt@hotmail.com

	2019-2022
	P
	

	Fawcett, Cathy
	757-1106

647-1134
	cathy@gflaw.ca

	2018-2021
	P
	

	Hunter, Jennifer
	757-8689
	Jlea@rogers.com

	2019-2022
	P
	

	Hutchinson, Greg
	757-8311
	Greg-hutch@outlook.com
	2019-2022
	P
	

	Mawhinney, Krista
	651-2356
	Kristamaw1@gmail.com

	2019-2022


	P
	

	McIsaac-Bewsher,

Lori
	738-2119

651-5390
	Loribewsher23@gmail.com
	2018-2021
	P
	

	Murray, Kelly
	738-3009

333-6958
	Kelly.Murray@irvingoil.com
	2019-2022
	P


	

	Mutch, Terri
	639-7154

217-0117
	Tlday_03@hotmail.com
	2017-2020
	P
	

	Pusey, Dan
	333-2501
	danpusey@gmail.com
	2017-2020
	P


	√

	Fowler, Rob
	650-9579
	Robert.Fowler@nbed.nb.ca

	
	DEC Representative

	

	Fife, Robert
	
	Robert.Fife@nbed.nb.ca

	
	T
	

	McCormick, Kim
	
	Kimberley.McCormick@nbed.nb.ca
	
	T


	

	McGrath, Trudy
	738-6511
	Trudy.McGrath@nbed.nb.ca

	
	Principal
	

	Nelson, Erika
	738-6510
	Erika.Nelson@nbed.nb.ca

	
	Vice-Principal
	


PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN TO:
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